Control Techniques is known worldwide for packaged drive system solutions
that offer a wide variety of enclosure, power, and control option configurations
to meet even the most demanding application requirements. Built with the
quality and reliability you would expect from an industry-leading global supplier,
these engineered solutions are fully tested and backed by complete engineering
documentation and drawings as well as robust after-sale support programs.
The result is a single source, turn-key solution with a single source for support.
Key Features

Normal Duty 460 V (3)
Unidrive M
Order Code
Max. Cont.
Current
(A)
Motor
Power
(HP)
Typical
Output
(kW @
400 V)
Dimensions
H x W x D
(in)
LPxxx-140050N-x-xxxxxx 63 50 30 60.0 x 38.0 x 16.0
LPxxx-140060N-x-xxxxxx 79 60 37 60.0 x 38.0 x 16.0
LPxxx-140075N-x-xxxxxx 94 75 45 60.0 x 38.0 x 16.0
LPxxx-140090N-x-xxxxxx 112 90 55 60.0 x 38.0 x 16.0
LPxxx-140125N-x-xxxxxx 155 125 75 78.8 x 31.5 x 27.5
LPxxx-140150N-x-xxxxxx 184 150 90 78.8 x 31.5 x 27.6
LPxxx-140175N-x-xxxxxx 221 175 110 78.8 x 31.5 x 27.6
LPxxx-140200N-x-xxxxxx 266 200 132 78.8 x 31.5 x 27.6
LPxxx-140250N-x-xxxxxx 320 250 160 78.8 x 31.5 x 27.6
LPxxx-140300N-x-xxxxxx 361 300 185 78.8 x 31.5 x 27.6
LPxxx-140350N-x-xxxxxx 437 350 225 86.6 x 31.5 x 27.5
LPxxx-140400N-x-xxxxxx 507 400 280 86.6 x 31.5 x 27.5
LPxxx-140500N-x-xxxxxx 608 500 315 78.8 x 55.1 x 27.5
LPxxx-140550N-x-xxxxxx 686 550 355 78.8 x 55.1 x 27.5
LPxxx-140700N-x-xxxxxx 830 700 400 86.6 x 63.0 x 27.5
LPxxx-140800N-x-xxxxxx 963 800 500 86.6 x 63.0 x 27.5
LPxxx-141000N-x-xxxxxx 1245 1000 600 86.6 x 94.5 x 27.5
Order Code
LP aaa – 1 b cccc d - e – f g h i j kSample
Code:
Horsepower - cccc
0050 = 50 HP
0060 = 60 HP
0075 = 75 HP
0100 = 100 HP
0125 = 125 HP
0150 = 150 HP
0200 = 200 HP
0250 = 250 HP
0300 = 300 HP
0350 = 350 HP
0400 = 400 HP
0450 = 450 HP
0500 = 500 HP
0600 = 600 HP
0650 = 650 HP
0700 = 700 HP
0800 = 800 HP
0900 = 900 HP
1000 = 1000 HP
Duty Rating - d
H = Heavy Duty
N = Normal Duty
Keypads - e
0 = Door Mounted LCD Keypad
1 = Drive Mounted Keypad
Filtering Options - f
0 = None
1 = AC Input Reactor (4)
2 = AC Output Reactor (5)
3 = AC Input and Output Reactor
Blower Motor Starter Option - g
0 = None
1 = Blower motor starter*
Data Port Option - h
0 = None
1 = Data Port
Air Conditioning - i
0 = None
1 = Air Conditioning
NEMA Rating - j
0 = NEMA 12
1 = NEMA 3R
cULus Label - k
1 = cULus
Product - LP
Large Packaged Drive
Drive Model - aaa
400 = Unidrive M400 (1)
600 = Unidrive M600
700 = Unidrive M700
701 = Unidrive M701
702 = Unidrive M702
Input Power - 1
1 = Circuit Breaker
    Disconnect (2)
Voltage Rating - b
4 = 460 VAC
5 = 575 VAC (3)
Options
Air conditioner AC ü
Line / load reactors ü
Blower motor starter ü
Data port ü
Consult factory options
NEMA 3R ü
H
D